Type 1032
Quick acting Sub-miniature Brick Fuse
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:A Qct. 2020
Type 1032HA
High Current Brick Fuses
Description

Alpha
Mark
1032HA2150
250V AC
125V AC
125V DC
80V DC
72V DC
15A
150A@250V AC
150A@125V AC
260A@125V DC
500A@80V DC
500A@72V DC
150 4.70 15A
1032HA2200 20A 450 3.09 20A
1032HA2250 25A 680 2.20 25A
1032HA2300 30A 950 2.08 30A
1032HA2350 35A 1225 1.81 35A
1032HA2400 40A 1600 1.25 40A
1032HA2500
125V AC 72V DC
50A
150A@125V AC 200A@72V DC
2500 1.05 50A
1032HA2600 60A 3600 0.88 60A
* DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25 degrees
Dimension
Current L (mm) D(mm) W(mm)
15A~60A 10.25±0.2 1.9±0.2 3.15±0.3